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Trupti Dalvi

From: Irfan Sayed
Sent: 27 July 2024 17:13
To: Trupti Dalvi
Cc: Divesh Tripathi; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Stephen P; Urmila Jadhav; Akshay Sharma
Subject: FW: TWC+Wrapafella Extra Quantity with JMR Sheet for PO Generation
Attachments: (Ledger 45) TWC+Wrapafella BOQ EXTRA QUANTITY ITEMS 1.xlsx; 1st JMR SHEET.pdf

Importance: High

Dear Trupti 
 
Please find attached additional costing PI for LKO-T3-TWC+Wrapafella. 
 
Request you to upload the same on Safal for further PO processing from purchase end. 
 
Confirm once uploaded on Safal for further follow up with respective stakeholders. 
 
Regards, 
Irfan 
 

From: Shubham Singh <vsasgroup@gmail.com>  
Sent: Saturday, July 27, 2024, 5:06 PM 
To: Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Akshay Sharma akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com; Divesh Tripathi divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com; Mohd Aslam <aslam.vsasgroup@gmail.com> 
Subject: Re: TWC+Wrapafella Extra Quantity with JMR Sheet for PO Generation 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Noted with thanks 
 
On Sat, 27 Jul 2024 at 12:39 PM, Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 

Dear Shubham 
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Will consider 1 no. as per BOQ in loading & unloading. 

  

Kindly note of the same. accordingly we are processing ahead for further uploading on Safal. 

  

Regards, 

Irfan 

  

From: Divesh Tripathi <divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com>  
Sent: Saturday, July 27, 2024, 12:15 PM 
To: Mohd Aslam <aslam.vsasgroup@gmail.com>; Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; vsasgroup@gmail.com 
Subject: Re: TWC+Wrapafella Extra Quantity with JMR Sheet for PO Generation 

  

Hello Irfan Sir, 

  

 I have checked all the bills which are extra quantity for both TWC+Wrapafella everything is ok only one point which I already Highlighted to you that 
shifting of material in which total BOQ quantity is 1nos and vendor asking for 3nos so please check on this and revert on the same. 

  

Thanks, 

Divesh Tripathi. 



3

From: Mohd Aslam <aslam.vsasgroup@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, July 26, 2024 4:19 PM 
To: Irfan Sayed <irfan.sayed@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Divesh Tripathi <divesh.tripathi@semolinakitchens.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; vsasgroup@gmail.com <vsasgroup@gmail.com> 
Subject: TWC+Wrapafella Extra Quantity with JMR Sheet for PO Generation  

  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

Dear Irfan  

Attached TWC+Wrapafella Extra Quantity with 

JMR Sheet for PO generation. 

  

 
 

 

Mohd Aslam 

VSAS Group 

 Some people who received this message don't often get email from aslam.vsasgroup@gmail.com. Learn why this is important  


